


Raw Fish Fillets

TUNA

Code Notes Pack
Saku - 4 Star

5001 [Sushi Fish] Ske Tuna Saku

5005 Cubes (Poke) 10x500¢g
Steaks - IVP

8017 450-180g Ske

BASA

Code Notes Pack

5156 225g+ 10kg

5164 225g+ 5kg

KIPPERS

Code Notes Pack
5482 Kipper Fillets with Butter ~ 12x170g
5495 Boned Kippers 20x250¢g

SALMON

Code Notes Pack

Portions - Skin On
5385 180g/p, 30 pes 5.45kg

Fillets - Skin Off
5397 0.9-1.5kg/p, 6-11 pes 10ke

Fillets - Skin On
ALY 0.9-1.5kg/p, 6-11 pes (R

Smoked Slices
5408 500g/p, 20 pcs 20x500g

,—’Kippers
Smoked Trimmings f

el 500g/p, 20 pcs

20x500g

Salmon
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- PRODUCT CATALOGUE

Code

SHORE MARINER

5085

5079

5081

5082

5103

5117

Coated

BATTERED FILLETS

Notes

Beer Battered Cod
125g/p, 24 pcs

Crispy Southern Style
115g/p, 30 pcs

Pollock
125g/p, 24 pcs

Pollock
145g/p, 50 pcs

Tempura Battered
Fish Bites
40g/p, 10 pcs

Tempura Battered
Fish Fillets
115g/p, 30 pcs

CRUMBED FILLETS

Pack

3kg

3.45kg

3kg

7.25kg

10x400g

3.45kg

Pack

3.5kg

10x840g

10x425g

10x425g

10x600g

Pack

20x250g

Code Notes
Pollock

S 115g/p, 30 pcs
Pollock

5098 70g/p, 12 pcs
Original, Southern

5095 Blue Whiting
71g/p, 6 pcs
Lemon, Southern

5097 Blue Whiting
71g/p, 6 pcs
Southern Blue Whiting

S 100g/p, 6 pcs

Whole

Code Notes

7500 Whitebait

7504 Anchovies
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10x500g

Beer Battered Cod _

- Tempura Battered
P - Fish Bites
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Finger Food

Code

5069

5075

5080

5082

5083

5319

5320

5099

5102

5104

Notes

Lightly Dusted Fish Bites
- Pollock
25g/p, 40 pcs

Tempura Fish Bar Bites
- Pollock
40g/p, 25 pcs

Tempura Fish Bar Bites
- Pollock
125g/p, 30-50 pcs

Pollock
145g/p, 50 pcs

Crumbed Fish Goujons
- Pollock
25g/p, 40 pcs

Crumbed Fish Fingers
- Hoki
25g/p, 120 pcs

Crumbed Fish Fingers -
Southern Blue Whiting
25g/p, 32 pcs

Crumbed Fish Cakes
60g/p, 12 pcs

Crumbed Fish Cake
60g/p, 15 pcs

Crumbed Fish Cakes
60g/p, 166 pcs
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Pack

10x1kg

5x1kg

5kg

7.25kg

5x1kg

3kg

10x800g

9x720g

10x900g

10Kg

Lightly Dusted
Fish Bites - Pollock

Crumbed Fish
Goujons - Pollock

Crumbed Hoki
Fish Fingers





